Operating Instructions
for
Torsion Paddle
Flow Meter / Monitor
Model: DPT-...
OOrrddeerr  ffrroomm::  C  AA  BBrriiggggss  Coommppaannyy
622 Mary Street; Suite 101; Warminster, PA 18974
Phone: 267-673-8117 - Fax: 267-673-8118

cable gland
For further technical information ADI-Evaluation electronic see brochure Z2.
11. Order Codes
Example: DPT 1105H G3 B000
Measuring
range
l/min.
Water
Type Connection Electronics
Material
aluminium
bronze
Material
stainless
steel
Standard
Special
5 - 30
12 - 50
DPT 1105H...
DPT 1110H...
DPT 1205H..
DPT 1210H..
G3= G 3/8
N3= 3/8 NPT
ADI electronic indicator
Display Supply Output Contacts
5.5 - 30
12 - 70
DPT 1115H...
DPT 1120H...
DPT 1215H..
DPT 1220H..
G4= G 1/2
N4= 1/2 NPT
K= Bargr./ Digital
0= 230 VAC
4= 115 VAC
2= 24 VAC
1= 48 VAC
3= 24 VDC
0= without
F= scalable
frequency*
1= 0 - 10 V
2= 0 - 20 mA
4= 4 - 20 mA
0= without
2= 2 change-
over cont.
6= 2 Opto-
couplers
6.5 - 55
15 - 85
DPT 1125H...
DPT 1130H...
DPT 1225H..
DPT 1230H..
G5= G 3/4
N5= 3/4 NPT
15 - 65
70 - 130
DPT 1135H...
DPT 1140H...
DPT 1235H..
DPT 1240H..
G6= G 1
N6= 1 NPT
50 - 170
100 - 230
DPT 1145H...
DPT 1150H...
DPT 1245H..